TERRIFIC WINES

Nr.

51901

2340

5460

75617

56610

53150

52337

5961601

54800156
01

6292

77213

76919

22388

2192

78345

70217

93369

78082

79429

58020

56405

Namn

Al Caleri by Chiara Condello

Bardolino La Corte del Pozzo

Les Dames de Vergy

Brouilly

Domaine Comte Peraldi

Domaine Comte Peraldi Cuvée
Cardinal

El Paisano de Tares

El Rey

Ergo Bibamus Rouge

Gardo & Morris Pinot Noir

Giulia Negri Langhe Nebbiolo Pian
delle Mole

Irancy

Krugscher Hof Pinot Noir

Laetitia Pinot Noir

Le Lucciole

Les Sorts Seleccid

Monte Bluna Tinta Mitda

Morgon Terre de Charme

Rhys Bearwallow Pinot Noir

Savigny-les-Beaune Les Goudelettes

Selvaggia

* Privatpriser inkl moms

Terrific Wines Sweden AB, Djurgardsvagen 71, 132 46 Saltsjo-Boo. Tel +46 708 99 83 36. info@terrificwines.se
Utskriftsdatum: 2024-03-29

Argéng
2021
2021
2021
2020

2019
2017

2022

2022
2022
2022
2019

2018
2020
2020
2018
2021
2020
2018
2014
2020

2022

Producent

Chiara Condello

Fasoli Gino

Domaine Guyon

Domaine Didier Desvignes

Domaine Comte Peraldi

Domaine Comte Peraldi

Dominio de Tares

Celler Masroig

Domaine Rabiega

Gardo & Morris

Giulia Negri

Clotilde Davenne

Menger-Krug

Laetitia Vineyard & Winery

Chiara Condello

Celler Masroig

Monte Bluna

Domaine Didier Desvignes

Rhys Vineyards

Domaine Guyon

Azienda Agricola Molino

Land

Italien

Italien

Frankrike

Frankrike

Frankrike

Frankrike

Spanien

Spanien

Frankrike

Nya Zeeland

Italien

Frankrike

Tyskland

USA

Italien

Spanien

Portugal

Frankrike

USA

Frankrike

Italien

Typ
RGtt
RGtt
RGtt
RGtt

Rott

Rott

Rott

Rott

Rott

Rott

Rott

Rott
Rott
Rott
Rott
Rott
Rott
Rott
Rott
Rott

Rott

Volym
750 ml
750 ml
750 ml
750 ml

750 mi

750 ml

750 ml

750 ml

750 mi

750 ml

750 ml

750 ml
750 mi
750 ml
750 mi
750 mi
750 mi
750 ml
750 mi
750 ml

750 mi

Pris*

129 kr

109 kr

279 kr

199 kr

259 kr

549 kr

139 kr

99 kr

169 kr

129 kr

249 kr

229 kr

149 kr

225 kr

525 kr

125 kr

259 kr

219 kr

599 kr

379 kr

155 kr



